Route Management - Performance Improvement to Pending
Routes Map (16488) [Enhancement]

Last Modified on 03/15/2024 2:13 pm EDT

Loading performance has been enhanced for the Pending Routes Map, which is displayed when a site is selected
from the upper grid in the Route Management Pending screen.

The Route Management Pending screen includes additional changes that will be released with
version 72. More information can be found here: Service Schedule Groupings
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HOUSTON ~ | HOUSTON OPEN MARKET, LOSAl ~  Commercial, Roll Off  ~  Monday, Tuesday, Wedi ~ m
51records  Search Q
LOCATION ADDRESS Qry SERVICE CODE FREQUENCY START DATE ROUTE SEQUENCE 'WEEK OF MONTH
Mon 10/03/22 HOU 204 0 Posted
Tue 10/04/22 HOU 204 0 Posted
Wed 10/05/22 HOU 204 0 Posted
Thu 10/06/22 HOU 204 0 Posted
Fri 10/07/22 HOU 204 0 Posted
Sat 10/01/22 HOU 204 0 Posted
Thu 11/02/23 12
Thu 11/09/23 HOU 204 2 Posted
~ 48461001 2650 Pearland Pkw... 2 8 Yard Tras... 5x per week
Home Goods 1132 Pearland, TX 77581... 8 Yard FL TW,H,HF
Msw
Mon 11/21/22 HOU 204 0 Posted
Tue 11/22/22 HOU 204 0 Posted
Wed 11/23/22 HOU 204 0 Posted
Thu 11/24/22 HOU 204 0 Posted
Fri 11/18/22 HOU 204 0 Posted
Thu 11/02/23 24
Thu 11/09/23 HOU 204 12 Posted
— 48954002 3333 Universitv Av... 1 15 Yard Op... 1x per week POST
MAPTYPE Route Day of Week v DAY OF WEEK  Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri v DISPLAY ALL LINES OF BUSINESS |

B Route HOU 204 -

I Route HOU 204 - Fri

B Route HOU 204 -

I Route HOU 204 -

Il Route HOU 205R - Thu

[l Route HOU 203 - Thu
Route HOU 203 - Wed
Route HOU 203 -
Route HOU 203 - Fri
Route HOU 202 -
Route HOU 202 -
Route HOU 202 -
Route HOU 201 -
Route HOU 201 - Fri

I Not Routed - Thu
Not Routed - Tue

B NotRouted - Wed

* Label inside pin: (Sequence)

Pathway: Operations > Route Management > Pending (tab)


https://help.navusoft.net/docs/route-management-updates-to-pending-tab-16342-enhancement

